Big 5 Buckle Series

Classification Contestant Total Points

iD Natalie Kurosky on Rylee 20.00
Open 5D Single Race 20

Natalie Kurosky on Nelson 18.00
Open 5D Single Race 18

Angela Cagle on Homer 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Madilyn Hogan on Dale Jr 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Jana Kurosky on Scatt 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Diana Tulk on Colonel 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Megan Boone on Annie 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

2D Whitney Chandler on Cookie 25.00
Open 5D Single Race 25

Jana Kurosky on Scatt 19.00
Open 5D Single Race 19

Madilyn Hogan on Bubba 17.00
Open 5D Single Race 17

Jennifer Abbott on Wendell Jackson 16.00
Open 5D Single Race 16

Angela Cagle on Homer 13.00
Open 5D Single Race 13

Natalie Kurosky on Nelson 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Lauren Kinser on Cant Haida Kaul Rey 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Diana Tulk on Colonel 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Kay Crowell on Dry Blue Una 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Anna Stark on Charlie Brown 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Morgan Buelna on Miss Monroe 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Whitney Chandler on Playboy 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com lof5



Big 5 Buckle Series

Classification Contestant Total Points

2D Cindy Ware on Jackies Parr Three 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Janna Hawley on Mo Sugars Bars Bee 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

Sidney Ryan on Newt 4.00
Open 5D Single Race 4

Rileigh Harper on TR Wil 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2

Vicki Thomas on Stix 1.00
Open 5D Single Race 1

3D Kay Crowell on Dry Blue Una 19.00
Open 5D Single Race 19

Whitney Jordan on Jessie 16.00
Open 5D Single Race 16

Kristi Tuinei on Jessie 15.00
Open 5D Single Race 15

Morgan Buelna on Miss Monroe 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Diana Tulk on Colonel 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Madilyn Hogan on Bubba 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Whitney Chandler on Playboy 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Macy Vancuren on Cash 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Madilyn Hogan on Barbie 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Jennilie Poulin on Pepper 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Kami Kouns on April 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Janna Hawley on Mo Sugars Bars Bee 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Cheyenne Miller on Captian 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 20of5



Big 5 Buckle Series

Classification Contestant

3D

4D

Dee Dee Jordan on Zeb

Open 5D
Rileigh Harper on TR Wil

Open 5D
Shandel Miller on Star

Open 5D
Rachel Bucher on KN Bear Sweet Rhythm

Open 5D
Lauren Kinser on Cant Haida Kaul Rey

Open 5D
Koree Kouns on Shorty

Open 5D
Bryan Taylor on Girly

Open 5D
Bryan Taylor on Cash

Open 5D
Caitlin McCreary on Rusty

Open 5D
Jacinta Manuelito on Buddy

Open 5D
Laicee Turney on Twig

Open 5D
Rachel Bucher on KN Bear Sweet Rhythm

Open 5D
Whitney Jordan on Jessie

Open 5D
Tess Wyly on Rocky

Open 5D
Bryan Taylor on Shimmy

Open 5D
Lauren Chambers on Lefty

Open 5D
Vicki Thomas on Stix

Open 5D
Koree Kouns on Shorty

Open 5D
Kyah Vaughn on Shooter

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race




Big 5 Buckle Series

Classification Contestant

Total Points

4D

5D

Joelie Boenker on Dandy

Open 5D
LeAne Turney on Sonny's Gettin Money

Open 5D
Cindy Hedeman on Nick

Open 5D
Rose Bonham on Eddy

Open 5D
Tammy Clayton on Koi

Open 5D
Emily Savage on Amigo

Open 5D
Connie Myers on Ratchetts Snowflake

Open 5D
Bryan Taylor on Choo Choo

Open 5D
Bryan Taylor on Shimmy

Open 5D
Emily Ruddy on Pocodo Doc Can Glo

Open 5D
LeAne Turney on Sonny's Gettin Money

Open 5D
KC Daragan on Girlfriend

Open 5D
Hannah Boothe on Rodie

Open 5D
Kyah Vaughn on Shooter

Open 5D
Cindy Hedeman on Nick

Open 5D
Ashley Sanders on Renew Me Dowtown

Open 5D
Madison Comstock on Chief

Open 5D
Kami Kouns on April

Open 5D
Darby Thanisch on Primetime Superstar

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

5.00
5

5.00
5

4.00
4

24.00
24

15.00
15
15.00
15
13.00
13
10.00
10
10.00
10
10.00
10

10.00
10

9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

6.00
6

5.00
5

5.00
5

4.00
4

4.00
4

4 0of 5



Classification

Big 5 Buckle Series

5D

Contestant
Katie Wright on Shiney Mardel Dixons 3.00
Open 5D Single Race 3
Laura Watkins on Fiona 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2
Hannah Jones on Georgia 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2
Katelyn McKeever on Sniper 1.00
Open 5D Single Race 1
50f5

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com



