Classification	Contestant			Total Points
1D	Natalie Kurosky on Rylee			20.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	20
	Natalie Kurosky on Nelson			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Angela Cagle on Homer			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Madilyn Hogan on Dale Jr			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Jana Kurosky on Scatt			7.00
	-	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Diana Tulk on Colonel			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Megan Boone on Annie			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
2D	Whitney Chandler on Cookie			25.00
	-	Open 5D	Single Race	25
	Jana Kurosky on Scatt			19.00
	-	Open 5D	Single Race	19
	Madilyn Hogan on Bubba			17.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	17
	Jennifer Abbott on Wendell Jack	kson		16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Angela Cagle on Homer			13.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	13
	Natalie Kurosky on Nelson			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Lauren Kinser on Cant Haida Ka	ul Rey		8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Diana Tulk on Colonel			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Kay Crowell on Dry Blue Una			7.00
	-	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Anna Stark on Charlie Brown			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Morgan Buelna on Miss Monroe	<u> </u>		7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Whitney Chandler on Playboy			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
2D	Cindy Ware on Jackies Parr Thr	·ee		6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Janna Hawley on Mo Sugars Ba	rs Bee		5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Sidney Ryan on Newt			4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Rileigh Harper on TR Wil			2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Vicki Thomas on Stix			1.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	1
3D	<b>Kay Crowell on Dry Blue Una</b>			19.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	19
	Whitney Jordan on Jessie			16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Kristi Tuinei on Jessie			15.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	15
	Morgan Buelna on Miss Monro	е		10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	<b>Diana Tulk on Colonel</b>			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Madilyn Hogan on Bubba			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	<b>Whitney Chandler on Playboy</b>			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	<b>Macy Vancuren on Cash</b>			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Madilyn Hogan on Barbie			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Jennilie Poulin on Pepper			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Kami Kouns on April			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Janna Hawley on Mo Sugars Ba	ırs Bee		6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	<b>Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled</b>	On My Mind		6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	<b>Cheyenne Miller on Captian</b>			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
3D	Dee Dee Jordan on Zeb		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Rileigh Harper on TR Wil		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Shandel Miller on Star		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Rachel Bucher on KN Bear Sweet Rhythm		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Lauren Kinser on Cant Haida Kaul Rey		3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Koree Kouns on Shorty		1.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	1
4D	Bryan Taylor on Girly		24.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	24
	Bryan Taylor on Cash		22.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	22
	Caitlin McCreary on Rusty		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Jacinta Manuelito on Buddy		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Laicee Turney on Twig		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Rachel Bucher on KN Bear Sweet Rhythm		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Whitney Jordan on Jessie		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Tess Wyly on Rocky		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Bryan Taylor on Shimmy		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Lauren Chambers on Lefty		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Vicki Thomas on Stix		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Koree Kouns on Shorty		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Kyah Vaughn on Shooter		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6

Total Points			ation Contestant
5.00			Joelie Boenker on Dandy
5	Single Race	Open 5D	
5.00		in Money	LeAne Turney on Sonny's Gett
5	Single Race	Open 5D	
4.00			<b>Cindy Hedeman on Nick</b>
4	Single Race	Open 5D	
24.00			Rose Bonham on Eddy
24	Single Race	Open 5D	
15.00			Tammy Clayton on Koi
15	Single Race	Open 5D	
15.00			<b>Emily Savage on Amigo</b>
15	Single Race	Open 5D	
13.00		owflake	<b>Connie Myers on Ratchetts Sn</b>
13	Single Race	Open 5D	
10.00			<b>Bryan Taylor on Choo Choo</b>
10	Single Race	Open 5D	
10.00			<b>Bryan Taylor on Shimmy</b>
10	Single Race	Open 5D	
10.00		an Glo	<b>Emily Ruddy on Pocodo Doc C</b>
10	Single Race	Open 5D	
10.00		in Money	LeAne Turney on Sonny's Gett
10	Single Race	Open 5D	
9.00			KC Daragan on Girlfriend
9	Single Race	Open 5D	
9.00			<b>Hannah Boothe on Rodie</b>
9	Single Race	Open 5D	
8.00			<b>Kyah Vaughn on Shooter</b>
8	Single Race	Open 5D	
6.00			<b>Cindy Hedeman on Nick</b>
6	Single Race	Open 5D	
5.00		Dowtown	<b>Ashley Sanders on Renew Me</b>
5	Single Race	Open 5D	
5.00			<b>Madison Comstock on Chief</b>
5	Single Race	Open 5D	
4.00			Kami Kouns on April
4	Single Race	Open 5D	
4.00		Superstar	<b>Darby Thanisch on Primetime</b>
4	Single Race	Open 5D	

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
5D	Katie Wright on Shiney Mardel	Dixons		3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Laura Watkins on Fiona			2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Hannah Jones on Georgia			2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Katelyn McKeever on Sniper			1.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	1